
Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Natu
re of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applica
ble

1 13,95,066    509              OC NO NIL 13,94,557
2  4,45,75,205  4,45,75,205 OC NO NIL 0

4,59,70,271 4,45,75,714 13,94,557

Name of the corporate debtor: NYLES SALES & INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD  Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-12-2022.; List of creditors as on: 31-01-2022
Annexure-7

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Employee State Insurance Corporation Govt Of India 23/12/2022
MVAT Govt of Mahara 10/01/2023

Sl.
No.

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, 
if any

Department Government Date of receipt

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
contingen
t claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set off


